
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 

6 

2 

5 

1 

25 

4 

21 

28 

23 

9 

24 

22 

15 

11 

27 

20 

7 

3 

19 

12 

26 

10 

14 

8 

16 

Name 

GREEN FOX MOTOSPORT 

EMPTY POCKET RACERS 

MIRAFIORI TEAM 2 

FAST AND COOL RACING TEAM 

TRACKSPEED HONDA CIVIC BLACK 

KOKO TEAM 

TRACKSPEED MAZDA MX5 SILVER 

JEKOV Rally School 

ΟΜΑΔΑ ΔΕΞΙΟΤΕΧΝΩΝ ΟΡΕΣΤΙΑΔΑΣ 

AMBIRE RACING  

TRACKSPEED HONDA CIVIC RED 

TRACKSPEED MAZDA MX5 BANANA 

LOW FUNDS HIGH HOPES 

TEAM SAXOUDIS 

GRT Motosport 

TRACKSPEED  MAZDA MX5 GREEN 

RACEBOX TEAM 

MIRAFIORI TEAM 

PURPLE SECTOR GREECE 

TKD MILLENIUM RACING OGNIANOVO 

TRACKSPEED MAZDA MX5  BLACK 

ELENA TEAM BURGAS 

TKD MILLENIUM RACING OGNIANOVO -2 

AMBIRE RACING ASPARANGUS 

TEAM SLP 

Class 

R3 

R2 

S3 

R3 

S2 

R2 

S1 

R3 

S2 

S3 

R2 

R1 

S2 

S1 

R1 

S1 

R3 

R3 

S2 

R2 

R1 

R3 

R2 

R3 

S3 

Laps 

225 

225 

220 

218 

217 

216 

213 

213 

211 

211 

210 

209 

196 

191 

187 

184 

182 

182 

179 

175 

166 

151 

140 

139 

130 

Gap 

1:04.105 

5 Laps 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

14.872 

2 Laps 

31.634 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

13 Laps 

5 Laps 

4 Laps 

3 Laps 

2 Laps 

22:08.068 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

9 Laps 

15 Laps 

11 Laps 

1 Lap 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:00:18.787 

6:01:22.892 

6:01:38.730 

6:01:21.461 

6:01:29.750 

6:00:48.960 

6:00:42.755 

6:00:57.627 

6:00:12.133 

6:00:43.767 

6:00:44.240 

5:58:11.498 

6:01:25.541 

6:00:55.361 

6:00:48.488 

5:14:01.772 

4:38:57.439 

5:01:05.507 

6:00:09.750 

6:00:39.385 

6:01:06.339 

6:01:40.120 

4:35:04.193 

4:11:29.260 

4:03:48.774 

Best Tm 

1:25.849 

1:28.346 

1:29.979 

1:26.772 

1:33.996 

1:34.904 

1:36.452 

1:28.198 

1:35.523 

1:30.045 

1:33.509 

1:35.369 

1:36.902 

1:37.367 

1:40.589 

1:36.680 

1:24.553 

1:29.930 

1:41.149 

1:42.747 

1:37.310 

1:31.883 

1:35.419 

1:34.044 

1:33.285 

CAR  Model 

HONDA CIVIC 

TOYOTA MR2 

BMW Z3 Coupe 

PORSCHE CAYMAN S 

HONDA CIVIC BLACK 

BMW 318 ti 

MAZDA MX5 1.8 SILVER 

BMW E46 330i 

MAZDA MX5 

BMW G87 M2 

HONDA CIVIC RED 

MAZDA MX5 1.9 BANANA 

BMW E36 318is 

CITROEN SAXO 

CITROEN SAXO 1.6 

MAZDA MX5 1.8 GREEN 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW 328i 

FORD FIESTA ST 

BMW E36 318is 

MAZDA MX5 1.8 BLACK 

HONDA INTEGRA 

BMW E36 318is 

RENAULT MEGANE 

MAZDA MX5 1.8 VVT TURBO 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:04.105 

Avg. Speed 

119,371 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.553 

Best Speed 

135,650 

Best Lap by 

7 - RACEBOX TEAM 

Printed: 24/11/2024 16:27:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

Endurance TrackDay - 6H of Serres 

Endurance TrackDay-6H of Serres 

6H CHALLENGE 

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:07 

SRC  GREECE 3,186 km 

24/11/2024 10:00 


